Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Submersible Pressure Transmitter
Application
This submersible pressure transmitter is easy to apply in open container and rivers. Plunge the
transmitter into the bottom of rivers and you can get level signal of lower limit and upper limit.
For applications in:
1. Drinking water equipment. 4. Big container and barrel.
2. Pit sinking. 5. Flow current (rivers and lakes).

PVC Cable PTFE Cable
Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Order information
(A) Appearance (B) Pressure Range (C) Output
1 : 27 Ø
2 : 22 Ø
03 : 0.25BAR
04 : 0.4BAR
06 : 0.6BAR
11 : 1.0BAR
12 : 1.6BAR
13 : 2.5BAR
14 : 4.0BAR
16 : 6.0BAR
21 : 10BAR
1 : 4~20mA
(D) Power Supply (E) Cable Length (F) Cable Material
0 : 10~30 (VDC) 05 : 5 meter
06 : 6 meter
08 : 8 meter
12 : 12 meter
18 : 18 meter
27 : 27 meter
42 : 42 meter
62 : 62 meter
A2 : 102 meter
00 : Option 1 : PVC
2 : PTFE
Contact
Add: 3C25, Taipei World Trade Center, No. 5, Sec. 5, Hsin Yi Rd. Taipei Taiwan, R.O.C.